
N DIV: 40 FT N & S BY 100 FT E &
OF LOT 16 & E 50 FT OF LOTS 13 &
APPELL'S S/D. 

MAXWELL APRIL JEANETTE/MAXWELL DOUGLAS CHARLES
3883 NW 23RD TERR APT 101
GAINESVILLE, FL 32605

00-00-00-11847-000

0000 VACANT
07

830317.00 1.00/

463 NE SIMMS DR, LAKE CITY

10/16/2015 DF 0.27 5,902 0 0 5,902

STANDARD
1

0
0

5,902
5,902

0
5,902

0
5,902
5,902

0

5,902

1378/1573 2/15/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYRUS HARRELL JOHNSON

APRIL J & DOUGLAS C

1233/1007 4/17/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY JANE WILLIAMS

CYRUS HARRELL JOHNS
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1000 ADDN SFR 50 09/10/2008

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-3160.00 100.00 11,805.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 5,902


